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109/06/01 63,080 1,512,774 24.00 24.15 23.80 23.95 -0.10 38
109/06/02 46,070 1,103,143 2395 2420 23.80 24.00 +0.05 39
109/06/03 92,002 2,217,348 24.20 24.25 23.90 24.00 0.00 57
109/06/04 69,100 1675979 24.00 2440 2400 24.05 +0.05 34
109/06/05 63,006 1,516,144 24.00 24.15 24.00 24.05 0.00 36
109/06/08 71,368 1,718,032 24.05 24.25 24.00 24.00 -0.05 56
109/06/09 116,540 2,807,363 24.00 2430 2390 24.25 +0.25 69

109/06/10 169,426 4,077,224 2410 24.25 23.90 24.20 -0.05 104
109/06/11 181,031 4,325,885 24.05 24.25 23.50 23.55 -0.65 103
109/06/12 96,001 2,257,823 23.10 2390 23.10 23.80 +0.25 64
109/06/15 339,309 8,286,664 23.60 25.00 23.60 24.65 +0.85 202
109/06/16 191,260 4,682,978 24.65 24.65 2430 24.55 -0.10 139
109/06/17 1,078,101 27,337,844 2455 2580 2440 2545 +0.90 534
109/06/18 1,539,290 40,468,191 25.75 2695 25.75 26.50 +1.05 813
109/06/19 639,191 16,806,416 26.90 27.20 25.40 25.80 -0.70 362
109/06/22 284,101 7,313,676 2590 26.25 25.10 25.10 -0.70 176
109/06/23 272,036 6,772,351 2540 25.70 24.20 24.75 -0.35 177
109/06/24 183,102 4,465,408 24.80 24.80 24.20 24.30 -0.45 126
109/06/29 219,003 5375173 2420 25.00 2420 2435 +0.05 149
109/06/30 59,001 1,445,474 2480 2480 2440 2460 +0.25 46
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